

## 20th Annual Success Start with Hope Breakfast

Tuesday, April 1, 2025
Ballroom doors open at 7:00am | Event Program 7:30am to 8:30am
Arizona Biltmore - McArthur Ballroom

#### **Event Co-Chairs**

Kelsey McKone, BHGH Board Member, Fundamental Income Kristin Venberg, BHGH Board Member, Brophy College Preparatory

Since 1989, Boys Hope Girls Hope of Arizona has been transforming the lives of low-income, first-generation college students by providing scholarships, academic guidance, enrichment, and resources to help them reach their full potential. We support motivated young people in need from middle to high school, post-secondary education, and career launch. Boys Hope Girls Hope provides the greatest impact by changing the long-term trajectory for young people, connecting them to opportunities for economic and social mobility they may not otherwise have.



### **Meet Nancy!**

Nancy was just 11 years old when she joined the Boys Hope Girls Hope (BHGH) program in sixth grade. Coming from a hardworking but struggling family, her parents had always emphasized the importance of education but lacked access to the resources needed to provide her with opportunities beyond their means.

But it wasn't just the academic support that made a difference—it was the encouragement and sense of belonging. She found role models in her mentors and has built lifelong friendships with fellow scholars who shared similar challenges and dreams.

"Being the first in my family to earn a college degree means everything to me. I want to show my family that all their hard work and support have paid off, and I want to show my siblings that anything is possible if you have hope and work hard."

Nancy's story is just one of many, showcasing how Boys Hope Girls Hope creates a foundation for scholars to thrive, ultimately transforming not only their lives but the lives of those around them.

We invite you to join us as a sponsor for our upcoming breakfast event, an inspiring gathering that highlights the transformative impact of Boys Hope Girls Hope. Together, we can make a lasting difference in their lives and our community. Partner with us to fuel this incredible work—because every child deserves a chance to thrive!

#### **Event Contact:**

## 20th Annual Success Start with Hope Breakfast **Sponsorship Opportunities**

### PRESENTING SPONSOR ~ \$30,000

- Recognition as Presenting Sponsor on all marketing materials
- Opportunity to welcome guests during program
- Company recognition from the podium
- Corporate Spotlight on all BHGH social media platforms
- · Company recognition on BHGH website
- Company name featured on BHGH letterhead for 3 months
- Company logo included in event video
- Recognition in BHGH monthly E-News reaching 3500

#### **DOCTORAL SPONSOR** ~ \$20,000

- · Company recognition from the podium and event signage
- Corporate Spotlight on all BHGH social media platforms
- Company recognition on BHGH website

- Company name featured on BHGH letterhead for 3 months
- Company logo included in event video
- Recognition in BHGH monthly E-News reaching 3500

#### IVY LEAGUE SPONSOR ~ \$10,000

- · Company recognition from the podium and event signage
- Corporate Spotlight on all BHGH social media platforms
- Company recognition on BHGH website

Company recognition on BHGH website

- · Company logo included in event video
- Recognition in BHGH monthly E-News reaching 3500

## **COLLEGIAN SPONSOR** ~ \$5,000

- Company recognition during program and event signage
- Recognition in BHGH monthly E-News reaching 3500
- **ACADEMIC SPONSOR** ~ \$2,500
- Company recognition during program and event signage
- · Company recognition on BHGH website

#### **CUSTOM SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE!**

Please contact us and we can customize a sponsorship to meet your needs! Marghan Miller, Development Director at mmiller@bhgh.org or (602)266-4873



# SPONSORSHIP COMITTMENT FORM

#### Yes, I want to support the Success Starts with Hope Breakfast at the following level:

	Presenting Sponsor	\$30,000		Collegian Sponsor	\$5,000
	Doctoral Sponsor	\$20,000		Academic Sponsor	\$2,500
	Ivy League Sponsor	\$10,000		Donation	
Company Na	ame:				
Contact:					
Street Addre	SS:				
City:			State:	ZIP:	
Email:					
Phone:					
Make checks payable to: Boys Hope Girls Hope of Arizona Mail to: BHGH of Arizona 3443 N Central Ave, Arcade 7 Phoenix, AZ 85012 Please invoice me. Please pay at bhghaz.org/breakfast2025/ Or provide the information below:					
Card Numb	er:				
Exp Date: _	CVV Code:				
Name on ca	rd:				